Il Aqua cup
Potocac, 7/4/2012

Event 24
4/7/2012 - 15:26

Women, 50m Freestyle

13 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2010

Rank
13 - 14 years

1. NINIK, Angela
2. CVETKOVIC, Teodora

3. OBRADOVIC, Andjela

4. OBRADOVIC, Andjela

5. ILIC, Aleksandra

6. VILIMONOVIC, LEONTINA
7. NIKOLENDZIC, MIONA
8. MILOVANOVIC, Maja

9. ZIVKOVIC, JOVANA

10. SIKIMIC, Teodora

11. MARKOVIC, Miljana

12. NIKOLIC, DjURDJA

13. MARKOVIC, Snezana
14. DJAKOVIC, Maja

15. MITAKOQVIC, Katarina

15 - 16 years

PAVLOVIC, Sara
DJOKIC, Danica
KOVACEVIC, Ljubica
RELJIC, MILENA
VUKAJLOVIC, Ilvana
PETROVIC, Milena
MARKOVIC, Marija
STOJANOVIC, Milica
PEJCINOVIC, TAMARA
MIODRAGOVIC, MAJA
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17 years and older

1. MARKOVIC, Sara

YB

98  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

99  Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"
98  Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kragujevac
99  Plivacki klub "Pirat" Kragujevac
98  Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kragujevac
98 PVK"Goc" Vrnjacka Banja

98 PVK"Goc" Vrnjacka Banja

99  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
98 PVK"Goc" Vrnjacka Banja

99  Plivacki klub "Pirat" Kragujevac
99  Plivacki klub "Leskovac" Leskovac
99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

98 Pk Td Bor
99  Plivacki klub " Napredak"
99 Pk TdBor

96  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin

96  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

97  Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kragujevac
96 Pk Poseidon Paracin

96  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin

97  Plivacki klub "Pirat" Kragujevac

97  Plivacki klub "Leskovac" Leskovac
96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" Leskovac
97 Pk Poseidon Paracin

97 PVK"Goc" Vrnjacka Banja

95  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin

Time

30.04
33.30
34.44
35.31
35.33
35.62
35.72
35.97
36.10
36.21
36.37
36.75
42.30
49.85
54.15

29.69
29.75
29.90
30.41
30.43
31.58
33.59
34.72
39.79
41.10

30.29

Pts

463
340
307
285
284
278
275
270
267
264
261
253
166
101

79

480
477
470
446
446
399
331
300
199
181

452
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Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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